
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
| Kategoria Wystawowa Sport F	                                                   |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
| Lp. | Hodowca              | Nr obrączki     |P| Barwa         | konk-km| coef.  |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
  1    Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      1 nieb.              453.7   55.756
  2    Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      1 czerwona           453.7   90.523
  3    Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      0 nieb.             465.53   98.888
  4    Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 nakr.             525.77  111.139
  5    Kelner Janusz          PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        472.38  133.375
  6    Owczarek K I T I B     DE-5442-22-x      1 nieb.              453.7  136.923
  7    Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        494.68  145.547
  8    Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        533.12   147.98
  9    Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0100-22-x      1 ciemna             453.7   153.96
  10   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             482.41  160.704
  11   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      1 pstra nieb.        453.7  161.251
  12   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      1 nieb.             545.87  166.179
  13   Łapiński Radoslaw      PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        593.17   169.67
  14   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy         463.1  175.018
  15   Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        533.12  177.202
  16   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        494.68  179.168
  17   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             460.58  184.832
  18   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        494.68  185.984
  19   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 ciemna            482.41  193.132
  20   Polomski Przemyslaw    PL-137-22-x       1 brak barwy        491.63  193.744
  21   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             525.77  197.502
  22   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        494.68  217.498
  23   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy         463.1  225.746
  24   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      1 nakr.             552.96  227.536
  25   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        537.66  231.226
  26   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        494.68  242.019
  27   Spychalski Roman       PL-0413-22-x      0 brak barwy        483.54  247.772
  28   Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        533.12  252.674
  29   Nowak Wiktor           PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             503.34  253.812
  30   Warzecha S. I D.       PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        470.32  264.474
  31   Pawlik W. Jarociński K PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        479.98  269.952
  32   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        537.66  277.262
  33   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      1 nakr.             467.72  285.607
  34   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      2 brak barwy        548.36  287.412
  35   Miechowiak G I A       PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        527.77   289.53
  36   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 nakr.             567.68  297.814
  37   Kierzek Albert         PL-0100-22-x      1 nieb.             503.89  301.006
  38   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      0 nakr.             514.27  310.528
  39   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      1 nieb.             460.58  310.559
  40   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             482.41  321.231
  41   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      1 nieb.             460.58  322.291
  42   Nowak Wiktor           PL-100-22-x       1 pstra nieb.       545.25  322.758
  43   Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      0 nieb.             465.53  333.167
  44   Duliba Z. i L.         PL-100-22-x       0 nieb.             492.02  337.437
  45   Pawlik W. Jarociński K PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        479.98  339.448
  46   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      1 brak barwy        462.13  344.123
  47   Koleczko M. i M. i E.  PL-0459-22-x      1 brak barwy        568.59  346.902
  48   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      0 nakr.              470.9  350.992
  49   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      0 nakr.              470.9  352.288
  50   Duliba Z. i L.         PL-0413-22-x      0 nieb.             577.28  353.754
  51   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      1 brak barwy        462.13  355.518
  52   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0100-22-x      1 ciemna             453.7  356.598
  53   Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             527.83  367.675
  54   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0280-22-x      1 nieb.              453.7  395.365
  55   Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             484.46   401.34
  56   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      1 nieb.             467.72  404.258
  57   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      1 brak barwy        462.13  418.807
  58   Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      0 nieb.             465.53  420.078
  59   Zwierz Irene. I Jakub  PL-100-22-x       2 brak barwy           475  437.501
  60   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      1 brak barwy        462.13  459.388
  61   Rybarczyk Adrian       PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        526.96  465.779
  62   Polomski Przemyslaw    PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        491.63  475.847
  63   Łapiński Radoslaw      PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        551.21  477.457
  64   Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       1 nieb.             484.46  500.152
  65   Rybarczyk Adrian       PL-100-22-x       1 brak barwy        483.77  517.406
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
| Kategoria Wystawowa Standard Olimpijski Młode                                    |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
| Lp. | Hodowca              | Nr obrączki     |P| Barwa         | konk-km| coef.  |
+-----+----------------------+-----------------+-+---------------+--------+--------+
  1    Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        702.22  298.516
  2    Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        702.22  367.339
  3    Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        702.22  417.298
  4    Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        702.22  446.286
  5    Polomski Przemyslaw    PL-137-22-x       - brak barwy        698.17  321.621
  6    Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             688.83  580.131
  7    Spychalski Roman       PL-0413-22-x      - brak barwy        687.51  447.567
  8    Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - nakr.             686.09  307.549
  9    Pawlik W. Jarociński K PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        682.78   459.21
  10   Kelner Janusz          PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy         672.7  237.371
  11   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      - nieb.                657  366.179
  12   Łapiński Radoslaw      PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        593.17   169.67
  13   Duliba Z. i L.         PL-0413-22-x      - nieb.             577.28  353.754
  14   Koleczko M. i M. i E.  PL-0459-22-x      - brak barwy        568.59  346.902
  15   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - nakr.             567.68  297.814
  16   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      - nakr.             552.96  227.536
  17   Łapiński Radoslaw      PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        551.21  477.457
  18   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        548.36  287.412
  19   Nowak Wiktor           PL-100-22-x       - pstra nieb.       545.25  322.758
  20   Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        533.12   147.98
  21   Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        533.12  177.202



  22   Szaja Jan              PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        533.12  252.674
  23   Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             527.83  367.675
  24   Miechowiak G I A       PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        527.77   289.53
  25   Rybarczyk Adrian       PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        526.96  465.779
  26   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             525.77  197.502
  27   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      - nakr.             514.27  310.528
  28   Kierzek Albert         PL-0100-22-x      - nieb.             503.89  301.006
  29   Nowak Wiktor           PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             503.34  253.812
  30   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        494.68  145.547
  31   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        494.68  179.168
  32   Chlopek Pawel          PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        494.68  217.498
  33   Duliba Z. i L.         PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             492.02  337.437
  34   Polomski Przemyslaw    PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        491.63  475.847
  35   Kapala Boleslaw        PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             484.46  500.152
  36   Rybarczyk Adrian       PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        483.77  517.406
  37   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             482.41  160.704
  38   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - ciemna            482.41  193.132
  39   Mierzchała Marian      PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             482.41  321.231
  40   Pawlik W. Jarociński K PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        479.98  339.448
  41   Zwierz Irene. I Jakub  PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy           475  437.501
  42   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      - nakr.              470.9  350.992
  43   Mos Daniel             PL-0100-22-x      - nakr.              470.9  352.288
  44   Warzecha S. I D.       PL-100-22-x       - brak barwy        470.32  264.474
  45   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      - nakr.             467.72  285.607
  46   Noculak Leszek         PL-0100-22-x      - nieb.             467.72  404.258
  47   Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      - nieb.             465.53   98.888
  48   Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      - nieb.             465.53  333.167
  49   Grzelak Roman&Mariola  PL-0100-22-x      - nieb.             465.53  420.078
  50   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy         463.1  175.018
  51   Pacholczyk Radoslaw    PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy         463.1  225.746
  52   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        462.13  344.123
  53   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        462.13  355.518
  54   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        462.13  418.807
  55   Pietrzak Ryszard&Macie PL-0100-22-x      - brak barwy        462.13  459.388
  56   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-100-22-x       - nieb.             460.58  184.832
  57   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      - nieb.             460.58  310.559
  58   Poprawa Krzysztof      PL-0265-22-x      - nieb.             460.58  322.291
  59   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      - nieb.              453.7   55.756
  60   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      - czerwona           453.7   90.523
  61   Owczarek K I T I B     DE-5442-22-x      - nieb.              453.7  136.923
  62   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0100-22-x      - ciemna             453.7   153.96
  63   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0464-22-x      - pstra nieb.        453.7  161.251
  64   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0100-22-x      - ciemna             453.7  356.598
  65   Owczarek K I T I B     PL-0280-22-x      - nieb.              453.7  395.365
+----------------------------------------------------------------------------------+


